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#25 Women 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1 Mao, Claire 18 SCSC-PC 35.54L
2 Curry, Riley M 13 PLS-PC 1:22.59L
3 Chuang, Anna K 15 SCSC-PC 1:18.23
4 Griffis, Erin C 15 PASA-PC 1:11.39
5 Yip, Chloe 16 SCSC-PC 1:16.84
6 Kashyap, Shreya 17 0SC-PC 1:18.52
7 Mellott, Raya 17 PLS-PC 34.72L
8 Chuang, LuYiZ 15 PASA-PC 37.00L

Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 Hoge, Rachel 19 MAKO-PC 36.54L
2 0'Bryan, Bridget 17 LAC-PC 1:08.94Y
3 Kao, Lucy 16 OAPB-PC 1:18.24
4 Bennett, Taylor L 14 PLS-PC 1:12.22
5 Motes, Anna 16 OAPB-PC 1:17.56
6 Campanile, Natayla 15 WCAB-PC 1:02.48Y
7 Gyorkos, Emma 17 PASA-PC 34.98L
8 Kleman, Gabrielle 17 LAC-PC 37.18L

Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Yu, Abigail Z 13 SCSC-PC 36.83L
2 Chuang, LuWen E 17 PASA-PC 34.00L
3 Enderes, Sarah A 15 ALTO-PC 1:18.52
4 Blixt, Sophie 17 RSC-MN 1:15.19
5 Kracht, Kat 17 OAPB-PC 1:17.90
6 Richard, Lana 17 OAPB-PC 1:07.07Y|
7 Perkins, Caroline M 14 SCSC-PC 35.41L
8 Zhou, Zixin 12 SCSC-PC 37.39L

Heat 4 of4 Prelims
1
2 Scheumann, Greyson 12 SRBY-PC 44.68L
3 Ling, Nina 14 SCSC-PC 40.36L
4 Manitsas, Noelle A 14 UN-PC 37.68L
5 Zhou, Maggie ] 12 SCSC-PC 39.00L
6 Peliova, AdelaM 13 MBSC-PC 44.02L
7
8

#26 Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Prelims
1 Yee, Tyler E 14 DCD-PC 1:00.22Y
2 Wang, Ryan T 15 LAC-PC 31.35Y
3 Yuan, Jesse 14 SCSC-PC 1:09.62
4 Suehiro, Ethan R 17 PLS-PC 1:06.14
5 Brandall, James 15 QSS-PC 1:07.31
6 Ho, FelixY 17 LAMV-PC 1:11.27
7 Hong, Jinu 17 ALTO-PC 58.46Y
8 Mispagel, Daniel 16 OAPB-PC 1:01.01Y|

Heat 2of4 Prelims
1 Rim,Ryan$ 16 ALTO-PC 1:00.86Y
2 Fan, Woody 13 SCSC-PC 39.33Y
3 Ding, Asher 16 PLS-PC 1:10.86
4 Bargfrede, Grady 17 RSC-MN 1:06.49
5 Raghunathan, Brian M 15 PASA-PC 1:07.79
6 Lin, Forrest 15 MAC-PC 28.49Y
7 Hyodo, Zen 15 SCSC-PC 58.90Y
8 Stegina, Trent] 19 PASA-PC 30.39L

Heat 3 of4 Prelims Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 Ortiz, Tyler] 17 LAC-PC 1:12.60L 1 Li, Nicolas A 15 SCSC-PC 32.16L
2 Qiu, Jasper S 16 SCSC-PC 58.25Y 2 Mispagel, Daniel 16 OAPB-PC 1:02.91Y|
3 Lee, Cornel W 15 PLS-PC 1:11.08 3 Hoffman Chande, Remi B 17 ALTO-PC 53.18Y
4 Raghunathan, Kevin Y 18 PASA-PC 1:07.07 4 Anagnoson, Gabriel A 19 PASA-PC 59.08
5 Holmes, Eli 17 RSC-MN 1:09.40 5 Crawford, Finn F 14 ALTO-PC 51.62Y
6 Wong, Ryan 15 PLS-PC 31.30Y 6 Labiaga, Alexander 14 TIDE-PC 1:11.40L
7 Truskowski, William 17 RSC-MN 59.99Y 7 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 17 TIDE-PC 28.68L
8 Nguyen, Frank 17 SCSC-PC 30.86L 8

Heat 4 of4 Prelims Heat 3 of3 Prelims
1 Tang, Derek 13 MAC-PC 46.38L 1 Tang, Derek 13 MAC-PC 40.42L
2 Huang, Ryan 16 PASA-PC 34.98L 2 Ogawa, Nicolas P 18 PASA-PC 28.00L
3 Lewis, Chase] 17 LAC-PC 33.02L 3 Liu, Spencer 15 MAC-PC 53.48Y
4 Cumming, Freddie C 19 TIDE-PC 31.09L 4 Leasure, Elliot 13 RSC-MN 59.81
5 Khilko, Rastsislau 16 PLS-PC 31.70L 5 Parlette, Thomson 18 RSC-MN 52.31Y
6 Benitez, Gabriel M 18 LAC-PC 34.00L 6 Huang, Toby L 14 PLS-PC 54.58Y
7 Huang, Tony 14 SCSC-PC 36.96L 7 Apuada, Clark Kent D 17 QSS-PC 28.96L
8 8

#27 Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke #29 Women 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Prelims Heat 10f8 Prelims
1 Yu, Abigail Z 13 SCSC-PC 33.18L 1 Doan, Tran B 17 PASA-PC 2:28.43
2 0'Bryan, Bridget 17 LAC-PC 1:05.57Y| 2 Mullikin, Brielle 16 PLS-PC 2:26.34
3 Canoles, Stella] 15 OAPB-PC 55.30Y 3 Bennett, Taylor L 14 PLS-PC 2:24.89
4 Forbes, Cameron S 15 AC-PC 1:05.15 4 Byrne, Maren C 16 ALTO-PC 2:18.86
5 Anagnoson, Lily K 16 PASA-PC 1:07.53 5 Gupta, Tanishi 15 ALTO-PC 2:22.46
6 Moser, Ella] 13 PASA-PC 1:10.06L 6 Ladomirak, Llew 18 PASA-PC 2:25.55
7 Yip, Chloe 16 SCSC-PC 32.34L 7 Yip, Chloe 16 SCSC-PC 2:26.85
8 Harders, Lyra 13 MAC-PC 55.51L 8 Fanucchi, Lauren E 16 ALTO-PC 2:29.11

Heat 2of3 Prelims Heat 2 of8 Prelims
1 Peliova, AdelaM 13 MBSC-PC 36.68L 1 Wong, Zoe 16 SCSC-PC 2:28.62
2 Suppiger, Sadie 17 PLS-PC 31.39L 2 Rutter, Violet S 15 SCSC-PC 2:26.37
3 Searle, Sage L 12 PLS-PC 58.29Y 3 Gillis-Pade, Aya M 13 SCSC-PC 2:25.02
4 Gillis-Pade, Aya M 13 SCSC-PC 1:05.49 4 Mellott, Raya 17 PLS-PC 2:19.89
5 Poon, Helena 14 SCSC-PC 1:08.22 5 Canoles, Stella] 15 OAPB-PC 2:23.61
6 Poon, Angela 16 SCSC-PC 1:10.55L 6 Blixt, Sophie 17 RSC-MN 2:25.82
7 Gallagher, Sophia S 14 CDST-PC 32.38L 7 Wordelman, Lina S 18 SCSC-PC 2:27.99
8 Birkhold, Elaine Y 16 FOG-PC 28.61Y 8 Avnur, Naomi S 16 SCSC-PC 2:29.81

Heat 3 of3 Prelims Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Scheumann, Greyson 12 SRBY-PC 45.75L 1 Yung, Lillian 15 OAPB-PC 2:28.70
2 Conover Hui, Karina 15 PASA-PC 31.77L 2 Suppiger, Sadie 17 PLS-PC 2:26.60
3 Griebenow, Viola 17 OAPB-PC 1:09.58L 3 Kleman, Gabrielle 17 LAC-PC 2:25.27
4 Su, Alison 15 SCSC-PC 1:05.52 4 Griffis, Erin C 15 PASA-PC 2:21.75
5 Xie, Coco 15 ALTO-PC 1:08.48 5 Huang, Alisa 17 PASA-PC 2:24.88
6 Hung, Nivea 13 PASA-PC 1:02.46Y 6 Lin, Francesca Rong 15 PLS-PC 2:26.19
7 Kesavan, Dhivashree 12 CDST-PC 32.73L 7 Oh, Hannah 16 PASA-PC 2:28.21
8 Kaye, Eva 17 LAC-PC 29.85Y 8 Kaye, Eva 17 LAC-PC 2:30.23

#28 Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Heat 4of8 Prelims

1 Chuang, Lu Wen E 17 PASA-PC 2:06.42Y

Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time 2 Gau, Madeline 17 RSC-MN 2:30.65

Heit Glu‘;i: T::z;"“s 17 Sesepe 29,401 3 Chuang AnnaK 15 SCSC-PC 2:30.54
2 Burnside, Alexander | 15 SCSC-PC 59.66Y 4 Avnur, Maya ] 16 SCSC-pe 2:3029
3 Yong, Jerrick Y 15 ALTO-PC 5246V 5 Scherrer, Louise M 15 0SC-PC 2:30.38
4 Pistorino, Matthew 19 UN-PC 53.68 6 Conover Hui, Karina 15 PASA-PC 2:30.55
5 Verma, Shanay 15 MAC-PC 1:03.29 7 Meissner, Claire 14 OAPB-PC 2:31.03
6 MacDonald, Wyatt ] 16 PLS-PC 1:10.23L 8 Richard, Lana 17 0APB-PC — 2:0847Y
7 Zhou, Aiden | 15 SCSC-PC 28.37L
8 Cumming, Freddie C 19 TIDE-PC 26.09Y




Santa Clara Swim Club

Heat 5 (#29 Women 200 LC Meter IM)

1 Kwok, Madison 16 PASA-PC 2:32.15L
2 Ferguson, Isabella G 14 PLS-PC 2:31.99L
3 Lemler, Megan 16 LAC-PC 2:10.31Y
4 Zhou, Zixin 12 SCSC-PC 2:09.57Y
5 Estimo, Jade M 14 PLS-PC 2:10.18Y
6 Kracht, Kat 17 OAPB-PC 2:31.28L
7 Scafetta, Natalie 17 PASA-PC 2:32.03L
8 Legg EllaP 13 PLS-PC 2:33.30L
Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
1 Mao, Claire 18 SCSC-PC 2:35.24L
2 Kesavan, Dhivashree 12 CDST-PC 2:34.68L
3 Santos, Kaitlin 14 PLS-PC 2:34.40L
4 Enderes, Sarah A 15 ALTO-PC 2:33.31L
5 Chuang, LuYiZ 15 PASA-PC 2:33.97L
6 Burke, Ayla C 13 QSS-PC 2:34.48L
7 He, Jasmine S 15 ALTO-PC 2:35.16L
8 Chow, ErinK 17 PASA-PC 2:36.11L
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 McDonough, Hailey M 15 SCSC-PC 2:39.16L
2 Kashyap, Shreya 17 0SC-PC 2:37.78L
3 Xie, Coco 15 ALTO-PC 2:37.34L
4 Searle, Sage L 12 PLS-PC 2:37.15L
5 Pon, Aria 14 QSS-PC 2:37.19L
6 Perkins, Caroline M 14 SCSC-PC 2:37.52L
7 Nguyen, Safiya A 16 PASA-PC 2:38.49L
8 Ling, Nina 14 SCSC-PC 2:39.75L
Heat 80f8 Prelims
1 Kirk, Katherine M 16 PASA-PC 2:15.49Y|
2 Chen, Amy 14 PASA-PC 2:11.65Y
3 Zhou, Maggie ] 12 SCSC-PC 2:51.11L
4 de Jongh, Scarlett H 14 SCSC-PC 2:40.53L
5 Searle, Savannah | 12 PLS-PC 2:45.62L
6 Jones, Ezmee 17 WCAB-PC 2:10.78Y
7 Gyorkos, Emma 17 PASA-PC 2:12.17Y
8
#30 Men 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Prelims
1 Raghunathan, Brian M 15 PASA-PC 2:13.87
2 Goya, Francisco 18 ALTO-PC 2:12.92
3 Yoon, Nathaniel K 17 PASA-PC 2:10.73
4 Anagnoson, Gabriel A 19 PASA-PC 2:08.28
5 Raghunathan, Kevin Y 18 PASA-PC 2:09.30
6 Silver, Isaiah R 15 LAC-PC 2:12.28
7 Cheang, Mathew T 18 SCSC-PC 2:13.63
8 Gupta, Tanay 17 SCSC-PC 2:15.23
Heat 2 0f10 Prelims
1 Parlette, Thomson 18 RSC-MN 2:14.08
2 Hong, Jinu 17 ALTO-PC 2:13.02
3 Nguyen, Frank 17 SCSC-PC 2:11.11
4 Wong, Kaden L 16 PLS-PC 2:08.82
5 Ting, Jeremy T 17 PLS-PC 2:09.57
6 Tupper, Kealan P 16 PLS-PC 2:12.56
7 Santiago, Sebastian S 18 LAC-PC 2:13.66
8 Canori, William H 15 AC-PC 2:15.54
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3 0f10 Prelims
Chuang, Michael Y
Shao, Guanghao
Ballard, Cole A
Balbuena, Enzo L
Suehiro, Ethan R
Bargfrede, Grady
Xue, Ethan H
Wong, Ryan
4 0f10 Prelims
Lee, Cornel W
Hoffman, Gabriel
Huang, Ryan P
White, Robert
Shang, Derek
Wei, Matthew
Secor, Dimitri
Zou, Wenjie

50f10 Prelims
Truskowski, William
Conover-Hustis, Austin |
Ferrer, Justin B
Kunze Briseno, Adrian
Heit, Henry |
Holmes, Eli
Wang, Blake
Leasure, Elliot

6 of 10 Prelims
Huang, Tony
Faraboschi, Alessandro
Qiu, Jasper S
Khilko, Rastsislau
Hyodo, Zen
Lewis, Chase ]

Huang, Toby L
Chung, Kai K

7 0f 10 Prelims
Xu, Alex L
Li, Nicolas A
Estimo, Jordan ]

Xu, Evan
Wang, Ryan T

Balva, Maxwell Luke A
Nekrestyanov, Maxim
Ratz, Daniel

80f10 Prelims
Ding, Jasper
Burnside, Alexander |
Barrone, Jasper
Yong, Jerrick Y
Ly, Nathan A
Loftus, Jacob P
Brandall, James

Glanville, Dylan ]
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17 SCSC-PC
17 ALTO-PC
19 ALTO-PC
17 SCSC-PC
17 PLS-PC

17 RSC-MN
15 SCSC-PC
15 PLS-PC

15 PLS-PC

17 OAPB-PC
16 ALTO-PC
16 SCSC-PC
16 ALTO-PC
17 PASA-PC
17 OAPB-PC
17 SCSC-PC

17 RSC-MN
16 PASA-PC
18 PSL-PC

18 PASA-PC
17 PASA-PC
17 RSC-MN
18 PASA-PC
13 RSC-MN

14 SCSC-PC
17 PASA-PC
16 SCSC-PC
16 PLS-PC
15 SCSC-PC
17 LAC-PC
14 PLS-PC
15 PASA-PC

14 SCSC-PC
15 SCSC-PC
17 PLS-PC

16 SCSC-PC
15 LAC-PC

16 PASA-PC
15 SCSC-PC
15 SCSC-PC

14 PLS-PC
15 SCSC-PC
15 RSC-MN
15 ALTO-PC
14 PLS-PC
14 PLS-PC
15 QSS-PC
16 ALTO-PC

2:15.02
2:13.24
2:11.32
2:09.14
2:10.03
2:12.81
2:13.87
2:15.58

2:17.93
2:16.95
2:15.97
2:15.63
2:15.94
2:16.38
2:17.05
2:18.03

1:55.92Y
1:55.51Y
1:54.04Y
2:18.19

1:52.26Y
1:55.44Y
1:55.80Y
1:55.99Y

1:57.71Y
1:57.15Y|
1:56.94Y
1:56.10Y
1:56.49Y
1:57.10Y
1:57.69Y
1:58.10Y

2:21.69L
2:21.59L
2:20.64L
2:18.41L
2:20.64L
2:20.80L
2:21.63L
2:22.11L

2:25.62L
2:24.74L
2:22.89L
2:22.45L
2:22.66L
2:24.45L
2:24.96L
2:27.49L

Heat 90f 10 Prelims

1 Metin, Atlas 15 OAPB-PC 2:36.06L
2 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 17 TIDE-PC 2:30.48L
3 Fan, Jonathan A 16 CDST-PC 2:30.07L
4 Yuan, Jesse 14 SCSC-PC 2:29.41L
5 Hoffman Chande, Remi B 17 ALTO-PC 2:29.62L
6 Benitez, Gabriel M 18 LAC-PC 2:30.21L
7 Petrov, Evan P 14 WCAB-PC 2:32.23L
8 Yu, Gavin 15 OAPB-PC 1:58.24Y
Heat 10 0of 10 Prelims
1
2
3 Crawford, Finn F 14 ALTO-PC 2:05.57Y
4 Cruz, Martin 15 QSS-PC 1:58.28Y
5 Logan, Avery A 15 WCAB-PC 2:02.42Y
6 Rim, Ryan S 16 ALTO-PC 2:06.70Y
7
8
#31 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f8 Prelims
1 CallEllaG 18 SCSC-PC 1:00.96
2 Scherrer, Louise M 15 0SC-PC 1:00.28
3 Birkhold, Elaine Y 16 FOG-PC 59.52
4 Canoles, Stella ] 15 OAPB-PC 56.79
5 Gupta, Tanishi 15 ALTO-PC 58.21
6 Byrne, Maren C 16 ALTO-PC 59.73
7 Huang, Alisa 17 PASA-PC 1:00.48
8 Poon, Angela 16 SCSC-PC 1:01.41
Heat 2 of8 Prelims
1 Lin, Francesca Rong 15 PLS-PC 1:01.30
2 Ferguson, Isabella G 14 PLS-PC 1:00.32
3 Kwok, Madison 16 PASA-PC 59.52
4 Su, Alison 15 SCSC-PC 57.04
5 Ladomirak, Llew 18 PASA-PC 58.47
6 Blixt, Sophie 17 RSC-MN 59.83
7 Moser, Ella] 13 PASA-PC 1:00.79
8 Thompson, Alexis 14 PLS-PC 1:01.42
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Avnur, Maya] 16 SCSC-PC 1:01.31
2 Oh, Hannah 16 PASA-PC 1:00.38
3 Kleman, Gabrielle 17 LAC-PC 59.73
4 Forbes, Cameron S 15 AC-PC 58.08
5 Suppiger, Sadie 17 PLS-PC 59.02
6 Chow, Erin K 17 PASA-PC 1:00.09
7 Santos, Kaitlin 14 PLS-PC 1:00.91
8 Lemler, Megan 16 LAC-PC 1:01.48
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 Chen, Amy 14 PASA-PC 53.42Y
2 Anagnoson, Lily K 16 PASA-PC 52.64Y
3 Yung, Lillian 15 OAPB-PC 52.01Y
4 Searle, Savannah | 12 PLS-PC 1:01.52
5 Mellott, Raya 17 PLS-PC 50.97Y
6 Wordelman, Lina S 18 SCSC-PC 52.59Y
7 Campanile, Natayla 15 WCAB-PC 52.76Y
8 Conover Hui, Karina 15 PASA-PC 53.45Y




Santa Clara Swim Club

Heat 5 (#31 Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1 Chuang, Anna K 15 SCSC-PC 1:02.80L
2 Fanucchi, Lauren E 16 ALTO-PC 1:02.65L
3 Doan, Tran B 17 PASA-PC 1:02.06L
4 Yu, Abigail Z 13 SCSC-PC 53.74Y
5 Wong, Zoe 16 SCSC-PC 53.84Y
6 Alexander, Kaylen 15 UN-PC 1:02.28L
7 Gau, Madeline 17 RSC-MN 1:02.66L
8 Griffis, Erin C 15 PASA-PC 1:02.91L
Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
1 Meissner, Claire 14 OAPB-PC 1:04.04L
2 Curry, Riley M 13 PLS-PC 1:03.98L
3 Motes, Anna 16 OAPB-PC 1:03.56L
4 Thorn Leeson, Chloe B 17 OAPB-PC 1:02.91L
5 Avnur, Naomi S 16 SCSC-PC 1:03.49L
6 Kao, Lucy 16 OAPB-PC 1:03.88L
7 Searle, Sage L 12 PLS-PC 1:04.01L
8 Pon, Aria 14 QSS-PC 1:04.37L
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Kashyap, Shreya 17 0SC-PC 1:05.12L
2 Peliova, AdelaM 13 MBSC-PC 1:04.93L
3 Poon, Helena 14 SCSC-PC 1:04.53L
4 Enderes, Sarah A 15 ALTO-PC 1:04.43L
5 Jin, Tina 14 SCSC-PC 1:04.50L
6 de Jongh, Scarlett H 14 SCSC-PC 1:04.87L
7 Loftus, Emmy L 18 PLS-PC 1:04.95L
8 O'Bryan, Bridget 17 LAC-PC 1:05.34L
Heat 80f8 Prelims
1 Harders, Lyra 13 MAC-PC 1:36.37L
2 Griebenow, Viola 17 OAPB-PC 1:08.01L
3 Kirk, Katherine M 16 PASA-PC 1:07.32L
4 Gallagher, Sophia S 14 CDST-PC 1:05.63L
5 Hung, Nivea 13 PASA-PC 1:07.27L
6 Nguyen, Safiya A 16 PASA-PC 1:08.01L
7 Ling, Nina 14 SCSC-PC 1:08.56L
8 Xie, Coco 15 ALTO-PC 54.57Y
#32 Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Prelims
1 Holmes, Eli 17 RSC-MN 55.07
2 Oranskiy, Dmitriy 16 PLS-PC 53.92
3 Anagnoson, Gabriel A 19 PASA-PC 53.23
4 Ballard, Cole A 19 ALTO-PC 52.27
5 Joyner, Kai 15 RSC-MN 52.72
6 Ortiz, Tyler] 17 LAC-PC 53.32
7 Shang, Derek 16 ALTO-PC 54.40
8 Weinstein, Steven R 16 TOC-PC 55.43
Heat 2 0f10 Prelims
1 Secor, Dimitri 17 OAPB-PC 55.22
2 Pistorino, Matthew 19 UN-PC 54.09
3 Gupta, Tanay 17 SCSC-PC 53.24
4 Cui, Andy C 19 ALTO-PC 52.56
5 Apuada, Clark Kent D 17 QSS-PC 52.87
6 Raghunathan, Kevin Y 18 PASA-PC 53.71
7 Lemon, Nolan ] 18 ALTO-PC 54.77
8 Ferrer, Justin B 18 PSL-PC 55.45
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3 0f10 Prelims
Feng, Eason

Stegina, Trent ]
Goya, Francisco
Hong, Jinu

Zhou, Aiden |
Balbuena, Enzo L
Silver, Isaiah R
Suehiro, Ethan R

4 0f10 Prelims
Delaney, Rhys

Huang, Ryan P

Shao, Guanghao

Zou, Wenjie

Hoffman, Gabriel
Wong, Ryan

Estimo, Jordan ]

Xu, Alex L

50f10 Prelims
Kunze Briseno, Adrian
Ogawa, Nicolas P
Leasure, Elliot
Schuman, Zane
Ciciarelli, Maxwell
Yoon, Nathaniel K
Faraboschi, Alessandro
Heit, Henry |

6 of 10 Prelims
Chung, Kai K
Khilko, Rastsislau
Kumar, Ryan
Salistra, Patrick
Chuang, Michael Y
Metin, Atlas
Labiaga, Alexander
Qiu, Jasper S

7 0f 10 Prelims
Hoffmann, Carter
Bargfrede, Grady
Parlette, Thomson
Huang, Toby L
Tupper, Kealan P
Xu, Evan

Ratz, Daniel
Huang, Tony
80f10 Prelims
Liu, Spencer

Yong, Jerrick Y
Raghunathan, Brian M
Nekrestyanov, Maxim
Canori, William H
Ho, Felix Y

Verma, Shanay
Benitez, Gabriel M
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17 OAPB-PC
19 PASA-PC
18 ALTO-PC
17 ALTO-PC
15 SCSC-PC
17 SCSC-PC
15 LAC-PC

17 PLS-PC

15 WCAB-PC
16 ALTO-PC
17 ALTO-PC
17 SCSC-PC
17 OAPB-PC
15 PLS-PC
17 PLS-PC
14 SCSC-PC

18 PASA-PC
18 PASA-PC
13 RSC-MN
16 AC-PC

17 TIDE-PC
17 PASA-PC
17 PASA-PC
17 PASA-PC

15 PASA-PC
16 PLS-PC

17 ALTO-PC
14 QSS-PC

17 SCSC-PC
15 OAPB-PC
14 TIDE-PC
16 SCSC-PC

16 AAA-PC
17 RSC-MN
18 RSC-MN
14 PLS-PC

16 PLS-PC

16 SCSC-PC
15 SCSC-PC
14 SCSC-PC

15 MAC-PC
15 ALTO-PC
15 PASA-PC
15 SCSC-PC
15 AC-PC
17 LAMV-PC
15 MAC-PC
18 LAC-PC

55.38
54.10
53.29
52.59
53.02
53.75
54.92
55.47

55.96
55.70
55.59
55.47
55.51
55.64
55.87
55.98

47.70Y
46.60Y
56.09
56.00
56.06
46.33Y
47.62Y]
47.71Y]

56.58L
56.24L
48.07Y
47.91Y]
47.92Y]
56.24L
56.52L
56.64L

58.04L
57.38L
57.09L
56.69L
56.83L
57.22L
57.90L
58.06L

59.00L
58.50L
58.20L
58.08L
58.14L
58.34L
58.87L
59.36L

Heat 90f 10 Prelims
1 Cruz, Martin 15 QSS-PC 1:01.50L
2 Mispagel, Daniel 16 OAPB-PC 1:00.56L
3 Lin, Forrest 15 MAC-PC 59.96L
4 Logan, Avery A 15 WCAB-PC 59.37L
5 Rim, Ryan S 16 ALTO-PC 59.87L
6 Fujita, Dylan K 16 ALTO-PC 1:00.15L
7 Glanville, Dylan ] 16 ALTO-PC 1:00.76L
8 Balva, Maxwell Luke A 16 PASA-PC 1:02.23L

Heat 10 0of 10 Prelims
1
2 Santiago, Sebastian S 18 LAC-PC 49.83Y
3 Petrov, Evan P 14 WCAB-PC 1:05.67L
4 Huang, Ryan 16 PASA-PC 1:02.64L
5 Fan, Jonathan A 16 CDST-PC 1:05.34L
6 Truskowski, William 17 RSC-MN 49.14Y
7
8

#33 / 34 Women / Men 800 Free

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 (Heat 1 Women 800 Free) Swimming with Finals
1 Kirk, Katherine M 16 PASA-PC 10:38.27Y
2 Chuij, Eliana N 15 SCSC-PC 9:35.44
3 Lin, Francesca Rong 15 PLS-PC 9:26.70
4 Mullikin, Brielle 16 PLS-PC 9:11.56
5 Rutter, Violet S 15 SCSC-PC 9:14.87
6 Ferguson, Isabella G 14 PLS-PC 9:29.80
7 McDonough, Hailey M 15 SCSC-PC 10:36.83Y
8

Heat 2 (Heat 1 Men 800 Free) Swimming with Finals
1 MacDonald, Wyatt ] 16 PLS-PC 8:52.95
2 Igoshin, Fedor 14 OAPB-PC 8:33.98
3 Goya, Francisco 18 ALTO-PC 8:28.13
4 Shao, Guanghao 17 ALTO-PC 8:23.40
5 Joyner, Kai 15 RSC-MN 8:27.47
6 Ospina, Gregory 16 PLS-PC 8:32.81
7 Oranskiy, Dmitriy 16 PLS-PC 8:37.04
8 Do, Brian 15 SCSC-PC 8:55.56

Heat 3 (Heat2 Women 800 Free)
1 Legg EllaP 13 PLS-PC 10:38.43Y
2 Bennett, Taylor L 14 PLS-PC 10:17.29Y
3 Jones, Ezmee 17 WCAB-PC 9:30.60
4 Gillis-Pade, Aya M 13 SCSC-PC 9:17.41
5 Fanucchi, Lauren E 16 ALTO-PC 9:27.60
6 Estimo, Jade M 14 PLS-PC 10:09.62Y
7 Loftus, Emmy L 18 PLS-PC 10:27.67Y
8

Heat 4 (Heat2 Men 800 Free)
1 Lee, Cornel W 15 PLS-PC 9:00.14
2 Schuman, Zane 16 AC-PC 8:56.57
3 Chuang, Michael Y 17 SCSC-PC 8:44.73
4 Wong, Kaden L 16 PLS-PC 8:29.47
5 Wang, Christopher T 16 PLS-PC 8:39.43
6 Weinstein, Steven R 16 TOC-PC 8:55.12
7 Estimo, Jordan ] 17 PLS-PC 8:59.45
8 Potter, Gavin 17 RSC-MN 9:00.65




Santa Clara Swim Club

Heat 5 (#33 /34 Women / Men 800 Free)

1 Conover-Hustis, Austin ]

Wang, Blake
Huang, Ryan P
Loftus, Jacob P
Glanville, Dylan ]
Ly, Nathan A
Wei, Matthew

Kumar, Ryan

N o s wN

(o]

Heat 6 (Heat4 Men 800 Free)

Fujita, Dylan K
Tupper, Kealan P
Shang, Derek
Zhao, Dylan

@ N AW N

16 PASA-PC
18 PASA-PC
16 ALTO-PC
14 PLS-PC

16 ALTO-PC
14 PLS-PC

17 PASA-PC
17 ALTO-PC

16 ALTO-PC
16 PLS-PC

16 ALTO-PC
13 SCSC-PC
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9:44.02Y
9:37.53Y|
9:03.33
9:00.90
9:02.03
9:03.57
9:41.22Y
9:45.30Y|

9:54.64Y
9:50.30Y
9:52.01Y
9:55.72Y|




